
LAST FIRST ROOM in MUR EMAIL

Babin Olivia 210L olivia.babin@unh.edu

Karkour Islam 116 islam.karkour@unh.edu

Cui Wenjin G10E wenjin.cui@unh.edu

Barillas Laure 210B laure.barillas@unh.edu
Chirila Ileana 210K ileana.chirila@unh.edu
Moïnfar Aména 210A amena.moinfar@unh.edu
Kouame Julien G10J julien.kouame@unh.edu
Perrin Elea G10J elea.perrinlurot@unh.edu
Schoene Adam G10L adam.schoene@unh.edu

HolznienkempeAlex 116 alex.holznienkemper@unh.ed
Vanette Charles 210J charles.vanette@unh.edu

Burvikova EkaterinaG10F ekaterina.burvikova@unh.edu

Cashman Holly 210H holly.cashman@unh.edu
Castro-Ponce Clara G10G clara.castro-ponce@unh.edu
Chavez Daniel 210D daniel.chavez@unh.edu
Hopkins Lori G10C lori.hopkins@unh.edu
Lee Lina 210E lina.lee@unh.edu
Marti-Olivella Jaume G10K jaume.olivella@unh.edu
Montas Lucia 210C lucia.montas@unh.edu
Pulecio Mauricio 210G mauricio.pulecio@unh.edu
Rasilla Carmen G10D carmen.rasilla@unh.edu
Rios Quesada Veronica G10H veronica.riosquesada@unh.ed   
Trueworthy Amy G10B amy.trueworthy@unh.edu
Weintraub Scott 210F scott.weintraub@unh.edu TR 11:00-12:00

CHINESE

FRENCH

GERMAN

RUSSIAN

SPANISH

N/A, on sabbatical

R 12:00-2:00 and by appointment
T 10:00-11:00, W 12:00-1:00, and by appointment

M 11:00-12:00, F 2:00-3:00

MW 12:30-2:00

MF 11:00-1:00 and by appointment on Zoom

T 11:00-12:00, R 8:30-9:30

TR 1:00-2:00 and by appointment
W 10:00-12:00 on Skype
W 10:00-12:00 
MW 10:15-12:00
TR 12:30-1:30 and by appointment

MWF 2:00-3:00

TR 11:00-12:00

OFFICE HOURS FALL 2021
ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

ARABIC
MWR 8:00 - 4:30 in office & TF 8:00 - 4:30 remote
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